CASH FLOW “Signature Global City 92”

6. Statement of net cash flow (for the project if project is implemented in one go, otherwise, for the
phase applied for registration) - [INR (In Lacs)]
Particulars Total Total estimated | Net cash flow | Cumulative cash flow
Quatter estimated fund availability during the till end of the quarter
@ expenditure | during the quarter quarter
during the
quarter
Up to date of submission of 1,410.50 1,500.00 89.50 89.50
application for registration
Oct-Dec, 2022 1,085.81 3,000.00 1,914.19 2,003.68
Jan-March, 2023 1,034.71 2,500.00 1,465.29 3,468.98
April-June, 2023 1,076.81 1,500.00 423.19 3,892.17
July-Sept, 2023 1,110.44 1,000.00 (110.44) 3,781.73
Oct-Dec, 2023 1,017.94 1,500.00 482.06 4,263.80
Jan-March, 2024 1,091.87 1,200.00 108.13 4,371.93
April-June, 2024
790.00 750.00 (40.00) 4,331.93
July-Sept, 2024
737.37 250.00 (487.37) 3,844.56
Oct-Dec, 2024
737.00 712.20 (24.80) 3,819.76
Jan-March, 2025 1,025.98 250.00 (775.98) 3,043.78
Total 11118.42 14162.20 3043.78







